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Abergele Town Council

Month No: 4 Account Code Report

31/08/2022
16:18

Page 1
Detailed Income & Expenditure by Account 31/08/2022

Actual Year to Date Current Annual Bud Budget Variance Committed Expenditure Funds AvailableActual Last Year % Spent

Expenditure Detail
7,5154087 Events 1,132 5,000 3,868 3,868 22.6%
7,515 1,132 5,000 3,868 0 3,868Total Overhead 22.6%

(7,515)

0 0
1,132

Total Income
Total Expenditure

Net Income over Expenditure
0 0

5,000 3,868 0 3,8687,515
(1,132) (5,000) (3,868)

22.6%
0.0%

plus Transfer from EMR 2,762 0
less Transfer to EMR 42,000 0

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (46,753) (1,132)
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Cost Centre ReportMonth No: 4

31/08/2022
16:17

Abergele Town Council Page 1
Detailed Income & Expenditure by Budget Heading 31/08/2022

Actual Year To Date Current Annual Bud  Variance Annual Total Committed Expenditure Funds AvailableActual Last Year % Spent Transfer to/from EMR
108 Christmas Decorations

0.0%01009 Income - Misc 2,310 0 0
2,310 00Christmas Decorations :- Income 0 0

4.0%2,900 2,8804202 Timers & Basic Infrastructure 125 100 3,000 20
0.0%4,000 4,0004204 Purchase of Trees 2,992 0 4,000
0.0%0 04205 New Tree Lights 335 0 0
0.0%500 5004206 Infrastucture Work(Trees) 0 0 500
0.0%10,000 10,0004207 Installation 6,898 0 10,000
0.0%5,000 5,0004208 Electricity 958 0 5,000
0.0%0 04209 Barrier Hire (60) 0 0
0.0%0 04211 Donations/Contributions 750 0 0
0.0%0 04212 Signs,Tags & Engraving 11 0 0
0.0%0 04213 Competition Prizes 85 0 0
0.0%0 04214 Printing 55 0 0

12,150 22,500100Christmas Decorations :- Indirect Expenditure 22,400 20 22,380 0.5% 0
Net Income over Expenditure (100) (22,500) (22,400)(9,840)

6000 plus Transfer from EMR 2,762 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (7,078) (100)

100 22,500
00 0

22,400
(9,840) (100) (22,500) (22,400)

Grand Totals:- Income

Net Income over Expenditure
Expenditure 20 22,38012,150

2,310 0.0%
0.5%

plus Transfer from EMR 2,762 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (7,078) (100)
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